Page 02
3-sided knives and holders
• Please note that nail point type and wire grade should be described on the order.
• Ordering example: WNC - 31840 Diamond Point - 40 set.
Unique and patented products named 3-sided knives and holders developed.
• Ordering example: WNC - C02 - 10 set
Page 03
POINT CUTTING KNIVES
WAFIOS / VITARI / KOVOPOL / OTHER BRANDS / OUT OF STANDARTS
Page 04
KNIFE HOLDERS
• Please note that the holder type should be described on the order.
• Ordering example: WNH-K01-TYPE A - 10 set
Page 05
wafios knives
• Please note that nail point type and wire grade should be described on the order.
• Ordering example: WNW-N9040 Diamond Point - 40 set.
CUTTING KNIVES FOR WAFIOS N90
Page 06
wafios knives
• Please note that wire grade should be described on the order.
• Ordering example: WNW-N98060 - 40 set.
• Please note that nail point type and wire grade should be described on the order.
• Ordering example: WNW-N80H60 Diamond Point - 40 set.
CUTTING KNIVES FOR WAFIOS N80
CUTTING KNIVES FOR WAFIOS N80H
Page 07
wafios knives
• Please note that wire grade should be described on the order.
• Ordering example: WNW-NAILM35 - 40 set.
NAILMASTER CUTTING KNIVES FOR WAFIOS MACHINES
Page 08
knives
• Please note that wire grade should be described on the order.
• Ordering example: WNE - 5893 A - 40 pcs.
CUTTING KNIVES FOR ENKOTEC MACHINES
Page 09
wafios MATRIS
Note: It can be possible to re-grind worn matris to larger wire diameter by CEVIZ.
• Please note that, the table should be filled before giving an order.
MATRIS FOR WAFIOS MACHINES
Page 10
matris holders
• Please note that machine type (N90 / N90A - 16 / N90 - 20) should be mentioned on the order.
• Ordering example: WNH - M06 - N90A - 20 - 10 Sets.
MATRIS HOLDERS FOR WAFIOS MACHINES
Page 11
BRAZZED MATRIS
• Please note that, the table should be filled before giving an order.
Page 12
GRIPPING PIN
• Ordering example: WNGP - 7 - 50 pcs.
GRIPPING PIN FOR ENKOTEC MACHINE
Page 13
CARRIER BLOCK & HEAD ROLLER
• Ordering example: WNCRR - 6108 - 50 pcs.
CARRIER BLOCK FOR ENKOTEC MACHINE
HEAD ROLLER FOR ENKOTEC MACHINE
• Please note that, diameter of head roller should be described in the order.
• Ordering example: WNHXR - 1 Ø245.5 - 2 pcs.
Page 14
WIRE FEEDER
• Ordering example: WNF - 1045 - 20 pcs.
Page 15
PUNCH
• Ordering example: WNP - 2075T - 20 pcs.
PUNCHES
Page 16
RING FORM NAIL ROLLING DIES
• After Heating Process we produce by CNC profile grinding.
• Max. 0,02 Circularness.
• Easy Setting.
• Perfect thread form.
• Our dies are being used longer by the radius on the thread forms.
 (Optional)
• Life of usage is longer by NX coating.
• We re - grind the dies we manufacture after they complete their usage life and we serve it back to customers by lower prices.
• We are able to manufacture dies from carbide and re - grind carbide dies.
Page 17
RING FORM NAIL ROLLING DIES
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE or STEEL
MACHINE MEASUREMENTS
Page 18
HELICAL FORM NAIL ROLLING DIES
• After Heating Process we produce by CNC profile grinding.
• Max. 0,02 Circularness.
• Easy Setting.
• Perfect thread form.
• Our dies are being used longer by the radius on the thread forms.
 (Optional)
• Life of usage is longer by NX coating.
• We re - grind the dies we manufacture after they complete their usage life and we serve it back to customers by lower prices.
• We are able to manufacture dies from carbide and re - grind carbide dies.
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE or STEEL
Page 19
HELICAL FORM NAIL ROLLING DIES
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE or STEEL
Page 20
KNURLING NAIL THREAD ROLLING DIES
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE or STEEL
• After Heating Process we produce by CNC profile grinding.
• Max. 0,02 Circularness.
• Easy Setting.
• Perfect thread form.
• Our dies are being used longer by the radius on the thread forms.
 (Optional)
• Life of usage is longer by NX coating.
• We re - grind the dies we manufacture after they complete their usage life and we serve it back to customers by lower prices.
• We are able to manufacture dies from carbide and re - grind carbide dies.
Page 21
DIE TYPES
MODEL 75
MODEL 75 RK
MODEL 155
MODEL 125
Standart backface 9.5 ” O.D
Standart backface 9.5 ” O.D
Standart backface 12 ” O.D
Standart backface 15.5 ” O.D
Page 22
NO WELDING LINE
1 WELDING LINE
2 WELDING LINES
Page 23
EXAMPLE FOR ORDER: HELICAL MODEL 75 ROTARY, 75-3 SEGMENT, 65° - 4 - Ø3,40 / NO WELDING LINES /
1 + 4
DESCRIPTION: After determining rotary and segment type from first page, welding line information
should be specified from second page. Required helical or ring parameters can be determined according
to charts below. Please note that, segments quantity must always be specified in the order.
EXAMPLE FOR ORDER: RING MODEL 155 ROTARY, 155-1 SEGMENT, 2400 FORM A FIGURE Ø2,80 /
1 WELDING LINE / 1 + 5